Kaugushiipe
6.35 +1,2
6.09 +0,9
6.02 +1,3
6.02 +0,7
5.99 0,0
5.94 0,0
589 +1,2
589 +2,0
5.88 +2,0
586 +1,2

(10)
581 +1,8
580 +2,0
578 +0,9
577 -0,5
576 +0,4
576 +1,6
573 +1,2
573 +11
571 +0,3
567 +1,1
(20)
5.67 +0,8
565 -0,6
563 +1,9
553 +14
5,50 +0,8
546 +0,5
546 +1,0
546 +15
545 +0,6
539 +0,8
(30)
535 +1,8
535 +1,6
5.33 +0,5
532 -0,1
532 +2,0
531 +11
531 +11
530 -0,7
530 -0,8
529 +1,0
(40)
529 +1,0
529 +0,8
528 +0,3
526 +14
525 +0,6
525 +0,3
524 +14
522 +0,8
520 +14
520 +0,3

(50)

Grit Sadeiko

Kaire Leibak

Kristiina Parn

Triin Eerme

Liane Pintsaar

Aet Laurik

Reena Koll
Aleksandra Solovjova
Kristella Jurkatamm
Elen Viikmann

Terje Kaunissaar
Mari Klaup

Berit Betten Naarits
Laura Maasik

Karol Rahuoja
Janeli Toomel
Kristel Metsla
Kreete Verlin

Kaie Kand

Maarja Kalev

Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Reesika Adojaan
Karmen Veerme
Mari-Liis Murula
Grete Sadeiko
Margit Kalk
Margot Meri
Andra Mihkelson
Grete-Kai Teeaar
Kadi Kaart

Vladislava Oleinik
Lembi Vaher
Kaire Nurja
Janne Liiker
Mari-Liis Tulev
Triin Tiismaa
Jelena Vorobjova
Kairit Olenko
Riina Vals

Liina Valk

Miina Sepling

Marit Jukk

Krete Suurorg

Suzy Anett Aavik
Parl Eelma

Johanna llves
Hanna-Friida Konks
Helen Loik

Laura Johanna Mettis
Annabel Luuk

29.07.89 Tartu U. ASK
21.05.88 Tartu U. ASK
22.07.91 Némme KJK
05.08.90 KJS Sakala
17.03.90 Tartu SS Kalev
13.03.95 KUK TIPP
15.11.96 KJK Visa
10.01.96 Tallinna SS Kalev
09.04.96 Audentese SK
15.12.87 SK Fortis

10.08.92 KJK Vike
27.02.90 Tartu U. ASK
07.11.96 SK Fortis
05.10.93 Néomme KJK
07.10.91 Kuusalu SK
14.03.94 Tartu SS Kalev
07.03.93 Nomme KJK
14.02.97 SK Fortis
31.03.84 KJK Saare
14.10.90 Tartu U. ASK

31.05.97 KJK Ldunaldvi
30.01.91 Tartu SS Kalev
19.09.90 Tartu U. ASK
24.08.94 Raplamaa KJK
29.05.93 KJK Jarvala
16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev
30.04.96 SK Maret-Sport
22.02.94 Tartu U. ASK
02.02.96 SK Elite Sport
30.04.97 SK Maret-Sport

02.03.97 Audentese SK
11.02.87 Nomme KJK
05.06.74 KJK Saare
14.11.95 Audentese SK
06.04.95 KJK Ldunaldvi
28.02.93 Audentese SK
17.08.95 Audentese SK
21.12.85 Audentese SK
09.09.81

11.07.99 SK Fortis

08.12.89 SK Altius
16.11.96 Tartu U. ASK
18.06.95 KJK Saare
26.09.98 Audentese SK
18.08.98 Audentese SK
05.01.99 KJK Jarvala
10.04.97 SK Fortis
22.02.94 Nomme KJK
07.11.96 Nomme KJK
23.04.96 Tartu U. ASK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn
Voru
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Voru
Jekabpils
Tallinn

Véru
Goteborg
Voru
Kose
Tallinn
Rakvere
Voru
Utrecht
Hamilton
Tartu

Rakvere
Tallinn
Tartu
Rakvere
Austin
Rakvere
Kohila
Rakvere
Tallinn
Valmiera

Jekabpils
Rakvere
Hamilton
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Huddinge
Karksi-Nuia
Tallinn

Valga
Kohila
Rakvere
Kohila
Tallinn
Rakvere
Voru
Rakvere
Kohila
Tartu

30.06.13
26.06.13
22.06.13
22.06.13
28.07.13
22.06.13
04.06.13
26.06.13
19.05.13
28.07.13

26.06.13
14.06.13
26.06.13
08.06.13
30.06.13
03.07.13
26.06.13
15.07.13
15.07.13
16.05.13

16.06.13
28.07.13
16.05.13
03.07.13
28.03.13
16.05.13
30.05.13
03.07.13
09.06.13
19.06.13

19.05.13
23.08.13
15.07.13
22.06.13
03.07.13
28.05.13
04.08.13
09.06.13
29.06.13
09.06.13

10.08.13
31.08.13
03.07.13
30.05.13
09.06.13
14.06.13
26.06.13
04.08.13
30.05.13
04.06.13



520 +2,0 MariAllese 16.10.83 SK Leksi 44 14 Rakvere 16.06.13



